
Contact List 

 

For DSP purchase related RFx please contact mjunction personnel as detailed below.  

 

Contact details for mjunction personnel 

 

SL Name Mobile email 

1 Indranil Sarkar 9875634938 Sarkar.Indranil@mjunction.in  

2 Nabendu Jana 8336939832 Nabendu.Jana@mjunction.in  

3 Victor Sengupta 6291310115 Sengupta. Victor@mjunction.in 

4 Shubham Mukherjee 6291344970 Shubham.Mukherjee1@mjunction.in  

5 Narendra Kumar 8336969354 narendra.kumar@mjunction.in  

6 Vivek Barik 9875630814 Vivek.Barik@mjunction.in  

7 Udai Bhashker 8873002745 udai.bhashker@mjunction.in  

8 Soumik Banerjee 8584008163 soumik.banerjee@mjunction.in 

9 Abhishek Samanta 8584008164 samanta.abhisekh@mjunction.in 

 

For all other tenders please contact the RFx owner whose name is printed on the RFx 


